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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location

Tuesday, 2 June Executive Board  ECB

 High-level dialogue with Norges Bank ‒ teleconference 

Wednesday, 3 June Governing Council ‒ teleconference 

Thursday, 4 June Governing Council ‒ teleconference 

 Meeting with PIMCO, on the economic outlook and monetary policy –

teleconference

 

 Meeting with BlackRock, on the economic outlook and monetary

policy – teleconference

 

 Meeting with UBS, on the economic outlook and monetary policy –

teleconference

 

 Meeting with Pictet, on the economic outlook and monetary policy –

teleconference

 

 Meeting with Morgan Stanley, on the economic outlook and monetary

policy – teleconference

 

 Meeting with Citi, on the economic outlook and monetary policy –

teleconference

 

 Meeting with Barclays, on the economic outlook and monetary policy –

teleconference

 

 

Meeting with Goldman Sachs, on the economic outlook and monetary

policy – teleconference

 

Monday, 8 June Meeting with media ‒ teleconference 

Tuesday, 9 June Executive Board  ECB

Thursday, 11 June Meeting with media ‒ teleconference 

Tuesday, 16 June Executive Board  ECB
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Monday, 22 June Webinar series on “The economic implications of COVID-19”,

organised by the Princeton Bendheim Center for Finance ‒ keynote

speech on “Understanding the pandemic emergency purchase

programme”

 

Tuesday, 23 June Executive Board ECB

Wednesday, 24 June Governing Council ‒ teleconference 

 Webinar series “Food for Thought”, jointly organised by Frankfurt Main

Finance and the Association of Foreign Banks in Germany – speech

on “The ECB’s monetary policy response to the pandemic: liquidity,

stabilisation and supporting the recovery”

 

 Macroprudential Forum, Governing Council and Supervisory Board

members – teleconference

 

Thursday, 25 June General Council ‒ teleconference 

 Meeting with media ‒ teleconference 

Tuesday, 30 June Executive Board ECB

 Meeting with media ‒ teleconference 


